
 Quotation

Order No: ROD19

SKJ { LAKSHMIKANT BHAI } - Mob: 9986590168

Date: 2025-02-04 14:18:40

Remarks: 

Tag
No

Item Stam
p

Gr Wt. LWt NetWt T+W Oth Lbr Fine Amt

MR PATAL
A

1410.00
0

0.000 1410.00
0

57.0
6

0.00 0
Gr.W
t

804.54
6

0

Total 1 -1410.00
0

-1410.00
0

-804.5
46

0

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

                               1 / 1

http://www.tcpdf.org

